Altech’s Commitment
Altech’s Automation and Control components meet
applicable national and international standards, such as
UL, NEC, CSA, IEC and VDE. Altech provides these
products with superior customer service and delivery
through a ISO 9001 Quality Management system, which
stresses continuous process improvement. We perform
these services with honesty and integrity. All Altech

Altech Corp.® • t 908-806-9400 • f 908-806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com#14
LED Inspection Light
Ordering Information
Part No. Color Voltage Plug** Std. Pk.
IL24D31W240A Cool White LED 240 VAC Not provided 1
IL24D31W110A Cool White LED 110 VAC Standard US plug 1
IL24D31W024C Cool White LED 24 V AC/ DC Not provided 1
IL24D31W012D Cool White LED 12 V DC Not provided 1
IL24E31W240A Warm White LED 240 VAC Not provided 1
IL24E31W110A Warm White LED 110 VAC Standard US plug 1
IL24E31W024C Warm White LED 24 V AC/ DC Not provided 1
IL24E31W012D Warm White LED 12 V DC Not provided 1
Features
Technical Specifications
Rated Voltage 240V AC, 110V AC, 24V AC/DC, 12V DC
Limit of Operating Voltage -20% to + 10% of rated voltage